VQEG Attendance List

January 26-30, 2004 – Boulder, CO

	Name
	Company
	E-mail
	Phone

	Corriveau, Philip
	Intel Corp
	philip.j.corriveau@intel.com
	503-712-4335

	Webster, Arthur
	NTIA/ITS
	webster@its.bldrdoc.gov
	303-497-3567

	Lee, Chulhee
	Yonsei Univ.
	chulhee@yonsei.ac.kr
	

	Sugimoto, Osamu
	KDDI
	sugimoto@kddilabs.jp
	+82-2-2123-2774

+81-49-278-7416

	Bourret, Alex
	BT
	alex.bourret@bt.com
	+44-1473-649374

	Hands, David
	BT
	david.2.hands@bt.com
	+44-1473-648184

	Bretillon, Pierre
	TDF
	pierre.bretillon@tdf.fr
	+33-3-87-20-7686

	Blin, Jean Louis
	FT
	jeanlouis.blin@francetelecom.com
	+33-2-99-124167

	Takahashi, Akira
	NTT
	takahashi.akira@lab.ntt.co.jp
	+81-422-59-7188

	Okamoto, Jun
	NTT
	okamoto.jun@lab.ntt.co.jp
	+81-422-59-6526

	Oberti, Franco
	Philips Research
	franco.oberti@philips.com
	+31-40-27-45497

	Syed, Yasser
	CableLabs
	y.syed@cablelabs.com
	

	Winkler, Stefan
	Genista
	stefan.winkler@genista.com
	

	Brunnstrom, Kjell
	Acreo
	kjell.brunnstrom@acreo.se
	

	Worner, Alexander
	Rohde Schwarz
	alexander.woerner@rsa.rohde-schwarz.com
	410-910-7836

	Pinson, Margaret
	NTIA/ITS
	margaret@its.bldrdoc.gov
	303-497-3579

	Cermak, Gregory
	Verizon
	greg.cermak@verizon.com
	

	Wolf, Stephen
	NTIA/ITS
	swolf@its.bldrdoc.gov
	303-497-3771

	Schmidmer, Christian
	OPTICOM
	cs@opticom.de
	+49-9131-691160

	Berger, Jens
	SwissQual
	jens.berger@swissqual.com
	+41-32-685-0833

	Speranza, Filippo
	CRC
	filippo.speranza@crc.ca
	+1 613 988 7822

	Mehta, Mehul
	Nortel
	mmehta@nortelnetworks.com
	+1 301 528 3229

	Huynh-thu, Quan
	Psytechnics
	Quan.huynh-thu@psytechnics.com
	+44 1473 261 839

	Juelsgaard, Soren
	Logitech
	sjuelsgaard@logitech.com
	+1 510 713 4253

	De Lattre, Montfort
	Logitech
	Montfort_delattre@logitech.com
	+1 510 907 1614

	Perey, Christine
	Perey Research and Consulting
	cperey@perey.com
	+1 530 621 0468


